

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 61446019

---

Data publicarii	29.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 378,15 RON - 378,15 RON

---

Descriere: MANER USA SAFIR CU ARC 35/85 ALB 2 BUC 33,86 67,72 33,86 33,86 56,91 BROASCA INGR.PVC 20-NSL-1685-35-1101 2 BUC 41,42 82,84 41,42 41,42 69,61 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 50X67 PP SC 1 BUC 2,65 2,65 2,65 2,65 2,23 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-3/8 L60 PVC 6 BUC 9,17 55,02 9,17 9,17 46,24 DIBLU TU 8X40 6000000804000 45 BUC 0,13 5,85 0,13 0,13 4,92 SURUB LEMN 5X50 07101D5005000 29 BUC 0,15 4,35 0,15 0,15 3,66 ECO INTR DUBLU MF0012-06005 2 BUC 4,14 8,28 4,14 4,14 6,96 SOFT ALB INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 1 BUC 8,9 8,9 8,9 8,9 7,48 SET 4 BENZI PVC 19MX0,15MMX19MM LOH 1 SET 10,57 10,57 10,57 10,57 8,88 SACI MENAJ 60L 10/SET SR BRILLI MARO 10 SET 3,67 36,7 3,67 3,67 30,84 HARTIE IG.10 ROLE 2 STR.EL CAPITAN AROMA 6 SET 6,71 40,26 6,71 6,71 33,83 HARTIE IG.8 ROLE 3 STR.EL CAPITAN CLASIC 7 SET 7,18 50,26 7,18 7,18 42,24 HARTIE IG.8 ROLE 3 STR.EL CAPIT.PIERSICA 5 SET 7,18 35,9 7,18 7,18 30,17 LICHID SPALARE PARBRIZ -20C PROX PMTA 5L 2 BUC 20,34 40,68 20,34 20,34 34,18

---